
 

Below you will find a listing of the current course offerings (subject to change) for BLS for Healthcare Providers and 
BLS for Healthcare Providers Renewal so that you may plan to get your certification prior to the start of your class.  
The American Heart Association strongly promotes knowledge and proficiency in BLS and has developed 
instructional materials for this purpose.  Use of these materials in an educated course does not represent course 
sponsorship by the American Heart Association, and any fees charged for such a course does not represent income 
to the Association. 
 
To obtain a listing of the current offerings and/or to enroll in a course, please visit our website at 
https://northampton.edu/cpr.   Toward the bottom of the page, under View Featured Classed, click on Basic Life 
Support to view the current schedule of classes to choose the section that best accommodates your schedule.   
Please email healthcare@northampton.edu or call 610-332-6585 with any questions or for more information. 

BASIC LIFE SUPPORT FOR HEALTHCARE PROVIDERS (BLS) Section L 
   

Campus locations and room numbers are indicated next to each class.  Campus addresses are listed below: 
 

FOWLER SOUTHSIDE CAMPUS POCONO CAMPUS 
511 East Third Street, Third Floor 2411 Route 715, Kapp Hall 
Bethlehem, PA  18015 Tannersville, PA  18372 

 

BASIC LIFE SUPPORT FOR HEALTHCARE PROVIDERS 
Designed to provide a wide variety of healthcare professionals the ability to recognize several life-threatening emergencies, 
provide CPR, use of an AED and relieve choking in Adult, Child and Infant, in a safe, timely and effective manner. 
 

Section Date(s) Day(s) Hours Campus Room 
70 5/29/25 Thursday 9:00am-3:30pm Fowler 348 
72 6/7/25 Saturday 9:00am-3:30pm Fowler 348 
73 6/17/25 Tuesday 9:00am-3:30pm Fowler 348 
74 6/28/25 Saturday 9:00am-3:30pm Fowler 348 
75 7/7/25 Monday 9:00am-3:30pm Fowler 348 
76 7/19/25 Saturday 9:00am-3:30pm Fowler 348 
77 7/29/25 Tuesday 9:00am-3:30pm Fowler 348 
78 8/16/25 Saturday 9:00am-3:30pm Fowler 348 
79 8/19/25 Tuesday 9:00am-3:30pm Fowler 348 
80 9/18/25 Thursday 9:00am-3:30pm Fowler 348 

Course:  CPRFA500    Fee:  $160 
 

BASIC LIFE SUPPORT FOR HEALTHCARE PROVIDERS - RENEWAL 
Designed to provide healthcare professionals the ability to review changes in basic life support and to renew their 
healthcare certi�ication. Includes adult, child and infant. Prerequisite: Current BLS for HCP card must be presented to the 
Instructor the day of class. 

Section Date(s) Day(s) Hours Campus Room 
62 6/20/25 Friday 6:00pm-10:00pm Fowler 348 
63 6/30/25 Monday 6:00pm-10:00pm Pocono KAPP 025 
64 7/12/25 Saturday 9:00am-1:00pm Fowler 348 
65 8/4/25 Monday 6:00pm-10:00pm Pocono KAPP 025 
66 8/14/25 Thursday 9;00am-1:00pm Fowler 348 
67 9/13/25 Saturday 9:00am-1:00pm Fowler 348 
68 9/20/25 Saturday 9:00am-1:00pm Pocono KAPP 025 

      
      

Course:  CPRFA501   Fee:  $100 
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